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1450 Brickell Ave; Suite 1800

Miami, FL 33131
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  0 00

293 93
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  6 846 66

  0 00
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  1 575 605 51 312 293 71



 Friends of Miami-Dade College 734

3/1/2018 3/31/2018
1 1

Regions Bank, 
2800 Ponce De Leon Blvd
Coral Gables, FL 33134

B commercial
bank

IN
3/30/2018

1

      $293.93



 Friends of Miami-Dade College 734

3/1/2018 3/31/2018
1 1

Ballard Partners, 
201 E Park Avenue

5th Floor
Tallahassee, FL 32301

MOlobbyist
reg fee &
consulting
2018 

3/12/2018

1

    $6,846.66


